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DATE SHEET for B.A/B.Sc, PART-I & II 
Regular, Late College Students 

 

Annual Examination, 2021 

Date Day Subjects Part-I Part-II 

23.08.2021 Monday 
Islamiyat (Comp) / Ethics 
Sociology / OLHE  

Isl (Comp) /A  
B/B 

24.08.2021 Tuesday 
Sociology / OLHE  
Pakistan Studies(Comp) 

A/A  
Pak Stud(Comp) 

25.08.2021 Wednesday 
English (Comp)  /  Botany / B Course of Mathematics 
HPE / Geography 

A/A/A  
B/C 

26.08.2021 Thursday 
Physics / History / HPE 
Botany / B Course of Mathematics  

A/A/A  
C/C 

27.08.2021 Friday 
Zoology / Computer Science 
English (E) / Urdu / Pashto / Arabic / Physics 

A/A  
B/B/B/B/C 

28.08.2021 Saturday 
Law /  Education / Physics 
Zoology / Economics 

A/A/B  
C/B 

30.08.2021 Monday 
A Course of Mathematics / Philosophy 
 Chemistry / Political Science 

A /A  
C/B 

31.08.2021 Tuesday 
Geography 
English (Comp) /Physics 

A  
B/D 

01.09.2021 Wednesday 
Islamic Studies  
 Botany/ Computer Science  

A  
D/C 

02.09.2021 Thursday 
Psychology/  Economics 
B Course Mathematics / Education 

A/A  
D/B 

03.09.2021 Friday 
English(E) / Urdu / Pashto / Arabic /Geography 
Computer Science / Zoology   

A/A/A/A/B 
 

 
D/D 

04.09.2021 Saturday 
Chemistry 
A Course of Mathematics / Geography  

A  
C/D 

06.09.2021 Monday 
Zoology/ Computer Science 
 Philosophy /  Islamic Studies 

B/B  
B/B 

07.09.2021 Tuesday 
Statistics 
Chemistry / Law 

A  
D/B 

08.09.2021 Wednesday 
Botany / B Course of Mathematics 
Statistics 

B/B  
B 

09.09.2021 Thursday 
Chemistry 
A Course of Mathematics / History 

B  
D/B 

10.09.2021 Friday 
A Course of Mathematics / Political Science 
Psychology 

B/A  
B 

 
                                                                                 
 

 

 

 

 Dr. Rubi Bilal   

                                                                                                                             Controller of Examinations 

Shaheed Benazir Bhutto Women University, 

                              Peshawar 

 

            

 

                                                                                                                              

  

NOTE: Clash in Combinations of papers, if 

found shall immediately be communicated to 

this office. 

Daily Timing 
 

9:30 am 
to 

12:30 noon  

 


